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RECUPERO OBBLIGATORI

Risultati

i

POS CONCORRENTE

1 CALARCO Ginevra
Aquatica Torino

2 DELLAVALLE Matilde
CSR Granda

3 BEOLETTO Lucia
Hydrosport

Torino, 02/04/2023

NAZ ANNO

ITA

ITA

ITA

2012 1.6
1.8
2.2
1.9

2011 1.6
1.8
2.2
1.9

2012 1.6
1.8
2.2
1.9

COEF G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

Obbligatori - Esordienti A

PEN PARZ TOTALE

7.2533
9.5400
11.0000
9.2467

8.4267
9.2400
10.0467
8.3600

7.5200
9.0600
9.6800
8.2967

49.3867

48.0979

46.0756

DIST

1.2888

3.3111
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